[20 point scal€]

[COURSE GRADE POINTS:90 - 100- O 10,75-89- A+ 9,60 - 74- A 855-59 - B+ 7,50-54-B 6,45-49- C540-44-D 4,0-39-FQ]
[AA=ABSENT, FFF=FAIL, *=APPRARING, P=PREVIOUS$=0.1, ~=0.2, #=0.4, &=0.163, !=Non Countable Credit Course,]

Semester: - 1
Sub Code
AEC-101
BBA1010OE
BBA1020E
BBACA1010E
BBACA1020E
BBAIB1020E
CA101-T

CA 102-P
CA103-T
CA104-P

CA 105-T

CA 106-P

IKS

OE 101 CA
OE-101 COM-T
OE-101-ARA
OE101CA
OE-101-CA
OE-101-ECO
OE-101-EDU
OE-101-GEO
OE1011B
OE-101-LOG
OE-101-MTS
OE-101-MUS
OE-101-PHL
OE-101-POL
OE-101-PSY
OE-101-PUB
OE-102 COM-T
OE102BM
OE102CA
OE-103 COM-T
OE-103-AN
OE-103-DEF
OE-104 COM-T
OE-105-GIR
OE-109 COM-T
OE-110 COM-T
OE-111 COM-T

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)
PUNE-411 007

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))

College Ledger(April-2025)

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY S MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE,

PUNE

Sub Name

ENGLISH : PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION SKILLS
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS -

BUSINESS STATISTICS- |

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF MANAGEMENT
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

PROBLEM SOLVING AND PROGRAMMING IN C
LAB COURSEONCA 101-T

COMPUTER ORGANIZATION & ARCHITECTURE
LAB COURSEON CA 103-T

DISCRETE MATHEMATICS AND STATISTICS
LABORATORY COURSE ON CA-105-T

INDIAN KNOWLEDGE SYSTEM (IKS)(GENERIC)
INTRODUCTION TO DATA SCIENCE

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-I

ELEMENTARY ARABIC GRAMMAR AND COMMUNICATION
BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

INTRODUCTION TO DATA SCIENCE

INDIAN ECONOMIC POLICY - |

BASICSIN EDUCATION |

GEOGRAPHY OF TOURISM

BUSINESS ECONOMICS - MICRO

LOGIC AND CRITICAL THINKING

BASIC MATHEMATICS- |

INTRODUCTION TO LIGHT MUSIC
PROFESSIONAL ETHICS

GOOD CITIZENSHIP

PSYCHOLOGY OF ADJUSTMENT AND STRESS
GOOD CITIZENSHIP

INCOME TAX ACT-I

BUSINESS MATHEMATICS

PRINCIPLES AND PRACTICE OF MANAGEMENT
GOODS AND SERVICES TAX-

FOUNDATION OF HUMAN LIFE

INDIAN CONSTITUTION AND GOVERNANCE SYSTEM
BASICS OF STOCK MARKET OPERATION

INTRODUCTION TO POLITICAL ECONOMY INTRODUCTION OF NATIONAL SECURITY - PRACTICAL

FUNDAMENTALS OF MARKETING
RETAIL MARKETING
BUSINESS ENVIRONMENT



SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)
PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))
College Ledger(April-2025)
Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY S MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE,

PUNE
OE-112 COM-T BUSINESS ENTREPRENEURSHIP
OE-115 COM-T FINANCIAL LITERACY
OE-118 COM-T INDIAN BANKING SYSTEMS
OE-H-101-ENG MASS COMMUNICATION THROUGH ENGLISH-I
OE-H-101-MAR VYAKTIMATVA VIKAS ANI BHASHA
OE-H-103-HIN HINDI KAVITYA AUR KAHANI
OEP-102-STS ELEMENTARY STATISTICS FOR SOCIAL SCIENCE
VEC-101-T ENVIRONMENT EDUCATION-I
VSEC 101 CA HTML AND WEB PAGE DESIGNING
Semester : - 2
Sub Code Sub Name
AEC-151 ENGLISH : PROFESSIONAL COMMUNICATION SKILLSII
CA151-T ADVANCED C PROGRAMMING
CA152-P LAB COURSEON CA 151-T
CA 153-T INTRODUCTION TO MICROCONTROLLERS
CA154-P LAB COURSEON CA 153-T
CA155-T LINEAR ALGEBRA
CA 156-P LABORATORY COURSE ON CA 155-T
CC-151-1 HEALTH AND WELLNESS
CC-151-10 PERFORMING ARTS
CC-151-11 DANCING
CC-151-12 ART OF SHORT FILM MAKING / CINEMATOGRAPHY
CC-151-13 BASICS OF MUSIC COMPOSITION
CC-151-14 PHYSICAL FITNESS
CC-151-15 SELF DEFENSE FOR WOMEN
CC-151-16 JEEVAN VIDYA (WORK LIFE BALANCE)
CC-151-17 INTEGRATED PERSONALITY DEVELOPMENT
CC-151-18 DESIGN THINKING
CC-151-19 INNOVATION AND CREATIVITY
CC-151-2 YOGA EDUCATION
CC-151-20 PRINCIPLE CENTERED LEADERSHIP
CC-151-21 MENTORING OF SCHOOL CHILDREN
CC-151-22 BASICS OF FIRE SAFETY
CC-151-23 REPRESENTATION OR PARTICIPATION AT STATE, NATIONAL AND INTERNATIONAL CO-CURRICULAR
EVENTS
CC-151-3 SPORTS AND FITNESS
CC-151-4 CULTURAL ACTIVITIES
CC-151-5 NSS
CC-151-6 NCC
CC-151-7 FINE ARTS
CC-151-8 APPLIED ARTS
CC-151-9 VISUAL ARTS
OE-151-CA-P DATA SCIENCE USING SPREADSHEET SOFTWARE
OE-151-COM FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING-II

OE-151-ECO INDIAN ECONOMIC POLICY -1l



OE-151-EDU
OE-151-IGA-T
OE-151-LOG
OE-151-MTS
OE-151-PER
OE-151-PHL
OE-151-PSY
OE-151-RE-T
OE-152-ATB-P
OE-152-COM
OE-153-COM
OE-153-STS-T
OE-155-COM
OE-156-COM
OE-158-COM
OE-160-COM
OE201BM
OE201CA
OE202CA
OE-H-151-ENG
OE-H-151-MAR
OEP-151-STS
SEC-151-CA-P
VEC-151-T

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)
PUNE-411 007

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))

College Ledger(April-2025)

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY S MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE,

PUNE

BASICSIN EDUCATION 1

INTRODUCTION TO GOOGLE APPS|

LOGIC AND ITSAPPLICATION

BASIC MATHEMATICS- I

BASIC PERSIAN- 11

PROFESSIONAL AND ADMINISTRATIVE ETHICS

PSY CHOLOGY OF INTERPERSONAL RELATIONSHIPS
FOUNDATION COURSE-II

Al TOOLS FOR BUSINESS

INCOME TAX ACT-II

GOODS AND SERVICES TAX-II

BUSINESS STATISTICS

RETAIL MARKETING-II

BUSINESS ENTREPRENEURSHIP-11

FINANCIAL LITERACY-II

RETAIL INSURANCE-II

BUSINESS STATISTICS -

BUSINESS STATISTICS -

INTRODUCTION TO DATA SCIENCE

MASS COMMUNICATION THROUGH ENGLISH -I1
VYAVHARIK MARATHI

PRACTICAL ON ELEMENTARY COMMERCIAL STATISTICS
SOFTWARE TOOLS FOR BUSINESS COMMUNICATIONS
ENVIRONMENT EDUCATION-II



Page : 1 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))
College Ledger(April-2025)

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

TOT

041
038
043
044
048
037
042
044
046
044
045

046
035

047
032
033
032

INT EXT PR INT INT PJ
Min 006 014 014 020 028 012
Max 015 035 035 050 070 030

PRN:1342401948 SEAT NO.:2825 NAME:KANOJA NAMAN ANIL Mother-KANTA
Semester : 1
AEC-101 P013 PO028
CA101-T P010 PO028
CA 102-P P012 - P03l -
CA 103-T P014 PO030
CA104-P P014 - P034 -
CA105-T P010 PO027
CA106-P P013 - P029  ---
IKS P0O11 PO033 ——— —
OE-101-CA P014 PO032
VEC-101-T P012 PO032
VSEC 101 CA P05 - P0O30 -
First Semester SGPA : 9.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 202
Semester : 2
AEC-151 *014 * 032
CA151-T *011 * 024
CA152-P *012 - *031 -
CA153-T * 015 * 033
CA154-P *014 - *033  ---
CA155-T * 012 *020
CA 156-P *011 - *022 -
CC-151-3 *032 -
OE-152-ATB-P *015 - *028 -
SEC-151-CA-P *014 - * 030 -
VEC-151-T * 014 * 029

Second Semester SGPA : 8.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Tota Credit Points: 196
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

CRD ERN GRD

N N NN NN DNDNDNMDNDDN

N N NN NN DN DNDNMNDNMNDN

CRD

N N N N N N DN DNDNDNDNDDN

N N N NN N N DN DNDNDNDNDN

GRD CRD
PNT PNT
9 18
9 18
9 18
9 18
10 20
16

18

18

10 20
9 18
10 20
10 20
16

18

10 20
10 20
8 16
8 16
8 16
9 18
9 18
9 18



Page : 2

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))
College Ledger(April-2025)

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

Min
Max

INT
006
015

EXT
014
035

PR
014
035

INT INT PJ

020 028
050 070

012
030

TOT CRD ERN GRD

PRN:1342401949 SEAT NO.:2824 NAME:KAMBALE KUNAL UTTAM Mother-JY OTI

Semester : 1
AEC-101
CA101-T
CA 102-P
CA103-T
CA 104-P
CA105-T
CA 106- P
IKS
OE-101-CA
VEC-101-T
VSEC 101 CA

First Semester SGPA : 8.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Tota Credit Points:

Semester : 2
AEC-151
CA151-T
CA152-P

CA 153-T
CA154-P
CA155-T
CA156-P
CC-151-3
OE-152-ATB-P
SEC-151-CA-P
VEC-151-T
Second Semester SGPA :

P 014
PO011
P 013
P 014
P 014
P 010
P 012
P 015
P 013
P 015
P 015

* 007
* 011
* 014
* 010
* 014
* 014
* 011
* 015
* 015
* 012

P 025
P 022

P 024

P 025
P 034
P 024
P 023

* 026
* 022

* 021

* 027

* 022

P 032

* 019

* 033

* 026

* 030
* 034

196

039
033
043
038
048
035
036
049
037
038
047

033
033
033
031
047
041
037
034
045
049
034

8.64 Credits Earned/Tota : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 190
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

N N DN NN DN DNDNDNMNDN

N N NN N N N DNDNDNDNDNDDN

CRD

N N N N NN DN DNDNDNDNDN

N N N N N N DN DNDNDNDNDDN
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GRD CRD
PNT PNT
9 18
8 16
9 18
9 18
10 20
16

16

10 20
16

18

10 20
8 16
8 16
8 16
8 16
10 20
18

16

16

10 20
10 20
8 16



Page : 3 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)
PUNE-411 007

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))

College Ledger(April-2025)

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

INT EXT PR INT INT PJ TOT CRD ERN GRD
Min 006 014 014 020 028 012 CRD
Max 015 035 035 050 070 030

PRN:1342401950 SEAT NO.:2823 NAME:DHODDAMANI ANUJCHANDRAKANT Mother-KAVITA
Semester @ 1

AEC-101 P013 PO028 041 2 2 A+
CA101-T P007 PO015 022 2 2 D
CA102-P PO11 --- P 029 --- --- 040 2 2 A+
CA103-T P008 PO14 022 2 2 D
CA104-P PO11 - P028 - 039 2 2 A+
CA105-T P0O09 PO026 035 2 2 A
CA 106-P PO11 - P021 - 032 2 2 A
IKS P0O11 PO34 045 2 2 (0]
OE-101-CA P011 PO14 025 2 2 B
VEC-101-T PO11 PO14 025 2 2 B
VSEC 101 CA P014 --- P 029 --- --- 043 2 2 A+
First Semester SGPA : 7.45 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 164

Semester : 2

AEC-151 *006 *020 026 2 2 B
CA151-T *008 *014 022 2 2 D
CA152-P *010 --- *016 - 026 2 2 B
CA153-T *008 *014 022 2 2 D
CA154-P *012 - *025 - 037 2 2 A
CA155-T *012 * 009 --- --- 021 FFF 2 0 F
CA156-P *011 - *015 - 026 2 2 B
CC-151-3 * 027 - 027 2 2 B
OE-152-ATB-P *013 - *026 @ --- 039 2 2 A+
SEC-151-CA-P *015 - *033 - 048 2 2 (0]
VEC-151-T *012 *019 031 2 2 A
Second Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 20/22 Total Credit Points; 134

First Year Result : FAIL A.T.K.T Tota Credits Earned : 42/44

GRD CRD
PNT PNT

o 0 © »~ © b~ ©

© O O O 0 b~ O b~ O

H
® o

18

18

18
16
16
20
12
12
18

12

12

16

12

12

18

20
16



Page : 4

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))
College Ledger(April-2025)

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

Min
Max

INT
006
015

EXT
014
035

PR
014
035

INT INT PJ

020 028
050 070

012
030

TOT CRD ERN GRD

PRN:1342401951 SEAT NO.:2831 NAME:MANJULE NAGESH BHARAT Mother-RADHIKA

Semester : 1
AEC-101
CA101-T
CA 102-P
CA103-T
CA 104-P
CA105-T
CA 106- P
IKS
OE-101-CA
VEC-101-T
VSEC 101 CA

First Semester SGPA : 8.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Tota Credit Points:

Semester : 2
AEC-151
CA151-T
CA152-P

CA 153-T
CA154-P
CA155-T
CA156-P
CC-151-3
OE-152-ATB-P
SEC-151-CA-P
VEC-151-T
Second Semester SGPA :

P 012
PO011
P 013
P 015
P 014
P 014
P 012
P 010
P 012
P 013
P 015

* 006
* 011
* 012
* 008
* 014
* 013
* 012
* 015
* 012
* 010

P 022
P 028

P 032

P 029
P 022
P 016
P 018

* 017
* 024

* 019

* 022

* 026

P 026

* 024

* 020

* 017

* 031
* 028

190

034
039
043
047
045
043
036
032
028
031
041

023
035
036
027
034
035
029
034
046

036

7.73 Credits Earned/Tota : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 170
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

N N DN NN DN DNDNDNMNDN

N N NN N N N DNDNDNDNDNDDN

CRD

N N N N NN DN DNDNDNDNDN

N N N N N N DN DNDNDNDNDDN

GRD CRD
PNT PNT

00 N 00 00 O 0 0 O

=Y
o

16
18
18
20
20
18
16
16
14
16
18

10
16
16
12
16
16
14
16
20
18
16



Page : 5

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))

College Ledger(April-2025)

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

Min
Max

INT
006
015

EXT
014
035

PR
014
035

INT INT PJ

020 028
050 070

012
030

TOT CRD ERN GRD

CRD

PRN:1342401952 SEAT NO.:2838 NAME:SHIVSHARAN SAMRUDHA ANAND  Mother-JAY ASHREE

Semester : 1
AEC-101
CA101-T
CA 102-P
CA103-T
CA 104-P
CA105-T
CA 106- P
IKS
OE-101-CA
VEC-101-T
VSEC 101 CA

First Semester SGPA : 9.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Tota Credit Points:

Semester : 2
AEC-151
CA151-T
CA152-P

CA 153-T
CA154-P
CA155-T
CA156-P
CC-151-3
OE-152-ATB-P
SEC-151-CA-P
VEC-151-T
Second Semester SGPA :

P 014
P 014
P 014
PO011
P 014
P 013
P 014
P 009
P 014
P 013
P 015

* 006
* 014
* 013
* 010
* 014
* 011
* 011
* 015
* 014
* 012

P 028
P 028

P 027

P 028
P 031
P 029
P 029

* 024
* 024

* 022

* 025

* 031

P 034

* 021

* 032

* 028

* 030
* 030

204

042
042
048
038
048
041
042
040
043
042
049

030
038
034
032
046
036
039
030
045

8.73 Credits Earned/Tota : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 192
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

N N DN NN DN DNDNDNMNDN

N N NN N N N DNDNDNDNDNDDN

N N N N NN DN DNDNDNDNDN

N N N N N N DN DNDNDNDNDDN

GRD CRD

PNT
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18
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Page : 6

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))
College Ledger(April-2025)

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

Min
Max

INT
006
015

EXT
014
035

PR
014
035

INT INT PJ

020 028
050 070

012
030

TOT CRD ERN GRD

CRD

PRN:1342401953 SEAT NO.:2832 NAME:MHASKAR SHREYASH DHANANJAY Mother-DHANSHRI

Semester : 1
AEC-101
CA101-T
CA 102-P
CA103-T
CA 104-P
CA105-T
CA 106- P
IKS
OE-101-CA
VEC-101-T
VSEC 101 CA

First Semester SGPA : 7.82 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Tota Credit Points:

Semester : 2
AEC-151
CA151-T
CA152-P

CA 153-T
CA154-P
CA155-T
CA156-P
CC-151-3
OE-152-ATB-P
SEC-151-CA-P
VEC-151-T
Second Semester SGPA :

PO11
P 007
P 013
P 008
P 013
P 008
P 013
P 006
P 013
PO011
P 015

* 006
* 006
* 012
* 010
* 013
* 013
* 012
* 015
* 010
* 007

P 022
P 019

P 020

P 024
P 032
P 014
P 014

* 014
* 015

* 025

* 019

* 017

P 025

* 025

* 032

* 021

* 029
* 030

172

033
026
043
028
045
032
037
038
027
025
040

020
021
037
035

032

033
028

024

7.27 Credits Earned/Tota : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 160
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44
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Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))
College Ledger(April-2025)

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

Min
Max

INT
006
015

EXT
014
035

PR
014
035

INT INT PJ

020 028
050 070

012
030

TOT CRD ERN GRD GRD CRD

PRN:1342401954 SEAT NO.:2821 NAME:DESHMUKH ATHARV PRASAD Mother-DEEPALI

Semester : 1
AEC-101
CA101-T
CA 102-P
CA103-T
CA 104-P
CA105-T
CA 106- P
IKS
OE-101-CA
VEC-101-T
VSEC 101 CA

First Semester SGPA : 6.55 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Tota Credit Points:

Semester : 2
AEC-151
CA151-T
CA152-P

CA 153-T
CA154-P
CA155-T
CA156-P
CC-151-3
OE-152-ATB-P
SEC-151-CA-P
VEC-151-T
Second Semester SGPA :

P 012
P 007
PO011
P 006
P 012
P 008
P 013
P 007
P 006
P 010
P 014

* 006
* 006
* 012
* 008
* 013
* 011
* 010
* 013
* 012
* 007

P 020
P 014

P 014

P 018

P 034
P 014
P 016

* 014
* 007

* 006

P 026

* 015

* 030

* 016

* 021
* 025

First Year Result : FAIL A.T.K.T Tota Credits Earned : 38/44

144

032
021
036
020
032
026
027
041
020
026
040

020
013 FFF
027
012 FFF
043
025
026
020
034
037
013 FFF

Credits Earned/Total ; 16/22 Total Credit Points; 102
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Page : 8

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

College Ledger(April-2025)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

Min
Max

INT
006
015

EXT
014
035

PR
014
035

INT INT PJ

020 028
050 070

012
030

TOT

PRN:1342401955 SEAT NO.:2839 NAME:THAKUR NIKKI SINGH RAMESH SINGH

Semester : 1
AEC-101
CA101-T
CA 102-P
CA103-T
CA 104-P
CA105-T
CA 106- P
IKS
OE-101-CA
VEC-101-T
VSEC 101 CA

First Semester SGPA : 9.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Tota Credit Points:

Semester : 2
AEC-151
CA151-T
CA152-P

CA 153-T
CA154-P
CA155-T
CA156-P
CC-151-3
OE-152-ATB-P
SEC-151-CA-P
VEC-151-T
Second Semester SGPA :

P 014
P 014
P 014
P 013
P 014
P 013
P 014
P 006
P 014
P 014
P 015

* 006
* 010
* 013
* 009
* 013
* 014
* 013
* 015
* 010
* 012

P 028
P 025

P 029

p 027
P 034
P 032
P 023

* 023
* 024

* 020

* 020

* 026

P 032

* 020

* 032

* 033

* 028
* 030

204

042
039
048
042
048
040
038
040
046
037
047

029
034
033
029

034

046
036

038

8.45 Credits Earned/Tota : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 186
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

CRD ERN GRD
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Page : 9

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))

College Ledger(April-2025)

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

Min
Max

INT
006
015

EXT
014
035

PR
014
035

INT INT PJ

020 028
050 070

012
030

TOT CRD ERN GRD

PRN:1342401956 SEAT NO.:2830 NAME:MANE ARYAWARDHAN VIKAS Mother-UMA

Semester : 1
AEC-101
CA101-T
CA 102-P
CA103-T
CA 104-P
CA105-T
CA 106- P
IKS
OE-101-CA
VEC-101-T
VSEC 101 CA

First Semester SGPA : 9.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Tota Credit Points:

Semester : 2
AEC-151
CA151-T
CA152-P

CA 153-T
CA154-P
CA155-T
CA156-P
CC-151-3
OE-152-ATB-P
SEC-151-CA-P
VEC-151-T
Second Semester SGPA :

P 012
P 014
P 013
P 014
P 014
P 015
P 013
P 006
P 013
P 014
P 015

* 008
* 011
* 014
* 013
* 014
* 014
* 013
* 014
* 015
* 012

P 028
P 029

P 030

P 029
P 033
P 029
P 027

* 021
* 022

* 027

* 026

* 024

P 031

* 026

* 031

* 033

* 027
* 034

204

040
043
046
044
047
044
040
039
042
041
046

029
033

046
033
041
049
036

8.82 Credits Earned/Tota : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 194
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44
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20
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16
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16



Page : 10

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))

College Ledger(April-2025)

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

Min
Max

INT
006
015

EXT
014
035

PR
014
035

INT INT PJ

020 028
050 070

012
030

TOT CRD ERN GRD

CRD

PRN:1342401957 SEAT NO.:2834 NAME:RATNAPARKHI VAISHNAVI DEEPAK Mother-ARCHANA

Semester : 1
AEC-101
CA101-T
CA 102-P
CA103-T
CA 104-P
CA105-T
CA 106- P
IKS
OE-101-CA
VEC-101-T
VSEC 101 CA

First Semester SGPA : 9.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Tota Credit Points:

Semester : 2
AEC-151
CA151-T
CA152-P

CA 153-T
CA154-P
CA155-T
CA156-P
CC-151-3
OE-152-ATB-P
SEC-151-CA-P
VEC-151-T
Second Semester SGPA :

P 013
P 014
P 014
P 013
P 014
P 015
P 013
P 009
P 014
P 014
P 015

* 008
* 011
* 013
* 014
* 014
* 015
* 015
* 014
* 010
* 009

P 025
P 027

P 027

P 020
P 030
P 027
P 025

* 016
* 015

* 028

* 022

* 025

P 026

* 020

* 033

* 033

* 033
* 028

200

038
041
048
040
048
035
043
039
041
039
041

024
026
033
042
047
037

038
047
038
034

8.36 Credits Earned/Tota : 22/22 Total Credit Points; 184
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44
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Page : 11 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))
College Ledger(April-2025)

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

TOT

035
021
042
025
035
024
022
029
033
033
036

029
026
025
026
040
013 FFF
025
020
040
039
029

INT EXT PR INT INT PJ
Min 006 014 014 020 028 012
Max 015 035 035 050 070 030

PRN:1342401958 SEAT NO.:2818 NAME:BHOR SIMRAN SURESH Mother-JY OTI
Semester : 1
AEC-101 P013 P022
CA101-T P007 PO014
CA102-P P0O12 --- P0O30  ---
CA103-T P0O08 PO17
CA104-P P00 --- P025  ---
CA105-T P010 PO14
CA 106-P P0o08  --- P04 -
IKS P006$ P023
OE-101-CA P010 PO023
VEC-101-T P011 PO022
VSEC 101 CA P0O12 --- P024  ---
First Semester SGPA : 6.82 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 150
Semester : 2
AEC-151 *009 * 020
CA151-T * 008 * 018
CA152-P *010 --- *015 -
CA153-T * 010 * 016
CA154-P *011 - *029 -
CA155-T *011 * 002
CA 156-P *010 -- *015  ---
CC-151-3 *020 ---
OE-152-ATB-P *015 - *025  ---
SEC-151-CA-P *011 - * 028  ---
VEC-151-T *010 * 019
Second Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 20/22 Total Credit Points: 138

First Year Result : FAIL A.T.K.T Tota Credits Earned : 42/44
$0.1:1(IKS:' 1)
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Page : 12

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)
PUNE-411 007

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))

College Ledger(April-2025)

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

INT EXT PR
Min 006 014 014
Max 015 035 035

PRN:1342401959 SEAT NO.:2822 NAME:DEVKAR
Semester @ 1

INT INT PJ TOT CRD ERN GRD
020 028 012 CRD
050 070 030

SALONI KAILAS Mother-ASHA

AEC-101 P013 PO023 036 2 2 A
CA101-T P012 PO032 044 2 2 A+
CA102-P P04 --- P034 - 048 2 2 o
CA103-T P014 PO027 041 2 2 A+
CA104-P P04  --- P033 - 047 2 2 O
CA105-T P010 PO029 039 2 2 A+
CA 106-P P014 - P029  --- 043 2 2 A+
IKS P0O09 PO0O32 041 2 2 A+
OE-101-CA P014 PO028 042 2 2 A+
VEC-101-T P015 PO028 043 2 2 A+
VSEC 101 CA P05 --- P030  --- 045 2 2 0]
First Semester SGPA : 9.18 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 202

Semester : 2

AEC-151 *008 * 015 023 2 2 C
CA151-T *014 *021 035 2 2 A
CA152-P *014 - * 022 036 2 2 A
CA153-T *011 * 016 027 2 2 B
CA154-P *014 - * 033 047 2 2 0]
CA155-T *014 * 027 041 2 2 A+
CA156-P *012 - *024 - 036 2 2 A
CC-151-3 *030 --- 030 2 2 A
OE-152-ATB-P *015 - * 031 046 2 2 0]
SEC-151-CA-P *013 - * 025 038 2 2 A+
VEC-151-T *012 *014 026 2 2 B

Second Semester SGPA : 7.91 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points; 174

First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

GRD CRD
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Page : 13

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))
College Ledger(April-2025)

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

Min
Max

INT
006
015

EXT
014
035

PR
014
035

INT INT PJ

020 028
050 070

012
030

TOT CRD ERN GRD

PRN:1342401960 SEAT NO.:2829 NAME:MAGAR VANSH SANTOSH Mother-ANITA

Semester : 1
AEC-101
CA101-T
CA 102-P
CA103-T
CA 104-P
CA105-T
CA 106- P
IKS
OE-101-CA
VEC-101-T
VSEC 101 CA

First Semester SGPA : 7.36 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Tota Credit Points:

Semester : 2
AEC-151
CA151-T
CA152-P

CA 153-T
CA154-P
CA155-T
CA156-P
CC-151-3
OE-152-ATB-P
SEC-151-CA-P
VEC-151-T
Second Semester SGPA :

PO11
P 007
P 012
P 010
P 010
P 010
PO11
P 013
P 009
P 010
P 014

* 007
* 006
* 010
* 008
* 012
* 013
* 012
* 015
* 014
* 007

P 027
P 020

P 019

P 017
P 026
P 014
P 016

P 020

* 014

* 014

* 018

* 014

* 029

* 004

* 025

* 026

* 031

* 005
Credits Earned/Total

First Year Result : FAIL A.T.K.T Tota Credits Earned : 40/44

162

038
027
039
029
035
027
033
039
023
026
034
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028
022
041
017 FFF
037
029
041
045
012 FFF

:18/22 Total Credit Points: 124
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Page : 14 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY 10-Jul-2025
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)
PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))
College Ledger(April-2025)
Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETY S MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

INT EXT PR INT INT PJ TOT CRD ERN GRD GRD CRD

Min 006 014 014 020 028 012 CRD PNT PNT

Max 015 035 035 050 070 030
PRN:1342401961 SEAT NO.:2828 NAME:LANDBALE HITEN PRASHANT Mother-ANURADHA
Semester : 1
AEC-101 P013 PO028 041 2 2 A+ 9 18
CA101-T P014 PO029 043 2 2 A+ 9 18
CA102-P P014 --- P 033 --- --- 047 2 2 o 10 20
CA103-T P015 PO027 042 2 2 A+ 9 18
CA104-P P04 --- P033 - 047 2 2 (0] 10 20
CA105-T P014 PO023 037 2 2 A 16
CA 106-P P014 - P025 - 039 2 2 A+ 9 18
IKS P011 PO32 043 2 2 A+ 9 18
OE-101-CA P014 PO030 044 2 2 A+ 9 18
VEC-101-T P015 PO0O30 045 2 2 (0] 10 20
VSEC 101 CA P015 --- P034 - 049 2 2 (0] 10 20
First Semester SGPA : 9.27 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 204
Semester : 2
AEC-151 *011 *030 --- --- 041 2 2 A+ 9 18
CA151-T * 007 *020 --- --- 027 2 2 6 12
CA152-P *010 --- *016 - 026 2 2 B 6 12
CA153-T *012 *019 031 2 2 A 8 16
CA154-P *013 - *016 - 029 2 2 B+ 7 14
CA155-T *012 *004 --- --- 016 FFF 2 0 F 0 0
CA 156-P *011 - *021 - 032 2 2 8 16
CC-151-3 *028 --- 028 2 2 B+ 7 14
OE-152-ATB-P *014 - *029 - 043 2 2 A+ 9 18
SEC-151-CA-P *015 - *034 - 049 2 2 (0] 10 20
VEC-151-T *014 *024 038 2 2 A+ 9 18
Second Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 20/22 Total Credit Points; 158

First Year Result : FAIL A.T.K.T Tota Credits Earned : 42/44



Page : 15 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)
PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))
College Ledger(April-2025)

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

INT EXT PR INT INT PJ
Min 006 014 014 020 028 012
Max 015 035 035 050 070 030

PRN:1342401962 SEAT NO.:2820 NAME:CHAVHAN OMSINGH DHARMENDRASINGH Mother-RENU
Semester : 1
AEC-101 P013 PO020
CA101-T P010 PO028 --- -
CA102-P P013 - P0O30 -
CA103-T P008 P025
CA104-P P0O12 --- P0O33 -
CA105-T P011 PO17
CA 106-P P02 - P02  ---
IKS P007 PO022
OE-101-CA P010 PO024
VEC-101-T P011 PO029
VSEC 101 CA P015 --- P034  ---
First Semester SGPA : 8.45 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 186
Semester : 2
AEC-151 * 006 * 014
CA151-T * 006 * 008
CA152-P *011 - *024 -
CA153-T *009 * 014
CA154-P *014 - *033 -
CA155-T * 012 *014
CA 156-P *010 --- *030 @ ---
CC-151-3 *023 -
OE-152-ATB-P *015 - *025 -
SEC-151-CA-P *012 - *030 @ ---
VEC-151-T *009 *023
Second Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 20/22 Total Credit Points: 146

First Year Result : FAIL A.T.K.T Tota Credits Earned : 42/44

TOT
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Page : 16 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))
College Ledger(April-2025)

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

TOT

027
020
035
020
028
024
035
048
022
023
041

023
021
025
022
028
012 FFF
029
023
030
034
022

CRD ERN GRD GRD CRD
PNT PNT

N N DN NN DN DNDNDNMNDN

N N NN N N N DNDNDNDNDNDDN

CRD

N N N N NN DN DNDNDNDNDN

N N N N N O N DN DNDNDNDN

INT EXT PR INT INT PJ
Min 006 014 014 020 028 012
Max 015 035 035 050 070 030

PRN:1342401963 SEAT NO.:2819 NAME:CHAVAN PREMNATH PRAKASH Mother-PRABHAVATI
Semester : 1
AEC-101 P010 PO0O17
CA101-T P006 PO014
CA102-P P010 --- P025  ---
CA103-T P0O0O6 PO014
CA104-P P0o08 --- P020  ---
CA105-T P009 PO015
CA 106-P PO11 - P024  ---
IKS P014 PO034
OE-101-CA P008 PO014
VEC-101-T P09 PO14
VSEC 101 CA P05 --- P026  ---
First Semester SGPA : 6.36 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 140
Semester : 2
AEC-151 * 006 * 017
CA151-T * 006 * 015
CA152-P *010 --- *015 -
CA 153-T *008 *014
CA154-P *011 - *017 -
CA155-T * 012 * 000
CA 156-P *010 -- *019  ---
CC-151-3 *023 -
OE-152-ATB-P *015 - *015  ---
SEC-151-CA-P *009 - *025  ---
VEC-151-T * 007 *015
Second Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 20/22 Total Credit Points: 116

First Year Result : FAIL A.T.K.T Tota Credits Earned : 42/44
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Page : 17 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))

College Ledger(April-2025)

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

INT EXT PR INT INT PJ TOT CRD ERN GRD GRD CRD
Min 006 014 014 020 028 012 CRD PNT PNT
Max 015 035 035 050 070 030

PRN:1342401964 SEAT NO.:2836 NAME:SAKATE JAYESH CHANDRAKANT Mother-SEEMA
Semester @ 1

AEC-101 P011 PO0O23 034 2
CA101-T P006 PO0O16 022 2
CA102-P P010 --- P022  --- 032 2
CA103-T P006 PO015 021 2
CA104-P P00 --- P029  --- 039 2
CA105-T P007 PO14 021 2
CA 106-P P0o08  --- P04 - 022 2
IKS P011 PO0O28 039 2
OE-101-CA P006 PO021 027 2
VEC-101-T P0O09 PO0O19 028 2
VSEC 101 CA P0O12 --- P019  -- 031 2
First Semester SGPA : 6.45 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 142

Semester : 2

AEC-151 *013 * 015 028 2
CA151-T *006 * 008 014 FFF 2
CA152-P *010 --- *015 - 025 2
CA153-T *008 *014 022 2
CA154-P *010 --- *016 - 026 2
CA155-T *013 * 003 --- --- 016 FFF 2
CA156-P *012 - *015 - 027 2
CC-151-3 *023 - 023 2
OE-152-ATB-P *012 - *029 - 041 2
SEC-151-CA-P *008 --- *015 - 023 2
VEC-151-T * 007 *017 024 2
Second Semester SGPA : ----- Credits Earned/Total : 18/22 Total Credit Points: 106

First Year Result : FAIL A.T.K.T Tota Credits Earned : 40/44
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Page : 18

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))
College Ledger(April-2025)

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

Min
Max

INT
006
015

EXT
014
035

PR
014
035

INT INT PJ

020 028
050 070

012
030

TOT CRD ERN GRD

PRN:1342401965 SEAT NO.:2833 NAME:MOHOL ABHIJEET SHANKAR Mother-ARTI

Semester : 1
AEC-101
CA101-T
CA 102-P
CA103-T
CA 104-P
CA105-T
CA 106- P
IKS
OE-101-CA
VEC-101-T
VSEC 101 CA

First Semester SGPA : 7.64 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Tota Credit Points:

Semester : 2
AEC-151
CA151-T
CA152-P

CA 153-T
CA154-P
CA155-T
CA156-P
CC-151-3
OE-152-ATB-P
SEC-151-CA-P
VEC-151-T
Second Semester SGPA :

P 014
P 006
P 012
P 008
P 013
P 009
P 012
P 006
P 012
P 012
P 015

* 006
* 006
* 011
* 008
* 013
* 013
* 011
* 013
* 011
* 007

P 030
P 021

P 016

P 014
P 022
P 022
P 021

* 022
* 015

* 014

* 014

* 022

P 021

* 016

* 028

* 018

* 026
* 030

168

044
027
040
024
045
023
038
028
034
033
036

028
021
027
022
041
027
029
036
039
041
029

6.91 Credits Earned/Tota : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 152
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44
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Page : 19

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007

Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))

College Ledger(April-2025)

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

Min
Max

INT
006
015

EXT
014
035

PR
014
035

INT INT PJ

020 028
050 070

012
030

TOT CRD ERN GRD GRD CRD

PRN:1342401966 SEAT NO.:2835 NAME:RODAGE SHWETA SHRIDHAR Mother-JJJABAI

Semester : 1
AEC-101
CA101-T
CA 102-P
CA103-T
CA 104-P
CA105-T
CA 106- P
IKS
OE-101-CA
VEC-101-T
VSEC 101 CA

First Semester SGPA : 9.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Tota Credit Points:

Semester : 2
AEC-151
CA151-T
CA152-P

CA 153-T
CA154-P
CA155-T
CA156-P
CC-151-3
OE-152-ATB-P
SEC-151-CA-P
VEC-151-T
Second Semester SGPA :

P 013
P 014
P 014
P 015
P 014
P 015
P 014
PO11
P 014
P 014
P 015

* 008
* 012
* 014
* 013
* 014
* 015
* 015
* 015
* 014
* 015

P 032
P 033

P 034

p 027
P 031
P 033
P 029

* 024
* 025

* 029

* 031

* 032

P 030

* 034

* 034
* 030
* 035

214

045
047
047
049
048
042
047
042
047
043
045

032
037
046
042

046
049
023
045
049
047

9.09 Credits Earned/Tota : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 200
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

N N DN NN DN DNDNDNMNDN

N N NN N N N DNDNDNDNDNDDN
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PNT
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10
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10
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10
10
10

PNT

20
20
20
20
20
18
20
18
20
18
20

16
16
20
18
20
20
20
10
20
20
20
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Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))
College Ledger(April-2025)

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

Min
Max

Semester : 1
AEC-101
CA101-T
CA 102-P
CA103-T
CA 104-P
CA105-T
CA 106- P
IKS
OE-101-CA
VEC-101-T
VSEC 101 CA

First Semester SGPA : 8.36 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Tota Credit Points:

Semester : 2
AEC-151
CA151-T
CA152-P

CA 153-T
CA154-P
CA155-T
CA156-P
CC-151-3
OE-152-ATB-P
SEC-151-CA-P
VEC-151-T
Second Semester SGPA :

INT
006
015

P 012
P 010
P 012
P 008
P 013
P 009
P 012
P 012
PO11
P 012
P 014

* 006
* 008
* 010
* 008
* 012
* 012
* 010
* 015
* 014
* 007

EXT
014
035

P 026
P 017

P 025

P 023
P 030
P 020
P 023

* 014
* 014

* 018

* 017

* 017

PR
014
035

P 025

* 018

* 020

* 026

* 026
* 015

INT INT PJ

020 028
050 070

PRN:1342401967 SEAT NO.:2826 NAME:KHADE MAYURESH SHARAD Mother-MANISHA

012
030

184

TOT CRD ERN GRD

038
027
043
033
045
032
033
042
031
035
039

020
022
028
026
032
029
036
021
041
029
024

6.27 Credits Earned/Tota : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 138
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44
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Page : 21 SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))

College Ledger(April-2025)

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

INT EXT PR INT INT PJ
Min 006 014 014 020 028 012
Max 015 035 035 050 070 030

PRN:1342401968 SEAT NO.:2837 NAME:SANDBHOR HARHADA SHIVAJ Mother-MANISHA
Semester : 1
AEC-101 P012 PO026
CA101-T P012 PO026 --- -
CA 102-P P014 - P0O33 -
CA103-T P014 PO026
CA104-P P04 --- P034 -
CA105-T P013 PO028
CA 106-P P014 - P028  ---
IKS P009 PO022
OE-101-CA P013 PO028
VEC-101-T P014 PO0O27
VSEC 101 CA P015 --- P 025 --- ---
First Semester SGPA : 9.09 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 200
Semester : 2
AEC-151 * 006 * 014
CA151-T *011 * 019
CA152-P *013 - * 023
CA153-T *011 * 015
CA154-P *014 - * 028
CA155-T *012 *025
CA156-P *015 - *030 @ ---
CC-151-3 *029 -
OE-152-ATB-P *015 - * 029
SEC-151-CA-P *010 --- * 025
VEC-151-T *011 * 026

Second Semester SGPA : 7.73 Credits Earned/Total : 22/22 Tota Credit Points; 170
First Year Total Credits Earned : 44/44

TOT

038
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041
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041
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Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))
College Ledger(April-2025)

SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)

PUNE-411 007

10-Jul-2025

Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE PUNE , PUNE

Min
Max

INT
006
015

EXT
014
035

PR
014
035

INT INT PJ

020 028
050 070

012
030

TOT CRD ERN GRD GRD CRD

PRN:1342401996 SEAT NO.:2827 NAME:LAKHANE CHAITRALI VINAY Mother-SONALI

Semester : 1
AEC-101
CA101-T
CA 102-P
CA103-T
CA 104-P
CA105-T
CA 106- P
IKS
OE-101-CA
VEC-101-T
VSEC 101 CA

First Semester SGPA : ---

Semester : 2
AEC-151
CA151-T
CA152-P

CA 153-T
CA154-P
CA155-T
CA156-P
CC-151-3
OE-152-ATB-P
SEC-151-CA-P
VEC-151-T
Second Semester SGPA :

* 008
* 006
* 008
* 007
* 008
* 007
* 007
* 013
* 009
* 008
* 007

* 008
* 006
* 008
* 008
* 010
* 011
* 010
* 015
* 008
* 007

* 020
* 005
* 003
* 008
* 034
* 015
* 014

* 024
* 014

* 014

* 014

* 014

* 017

* 015

* 015

* 016

* 026
* 015

Credits Earned/Total : 16/22 Tota Credit Points:

90

028
011 FFF
024
010 FFF
023
015 FFF
022
047
024
022
024

032
020
023
022
025
025
026
020
041
023
021

5.55 Credits Earned/Tota : 22/22 Total Credit Points: 122
First Year Result : FAIL A.T.K.T Tota Credits Earned : 38/44
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SAVITRIBAI PHULE PUNE UNIVERSITY
(FORMERLY UNIVERSITY OF PUNE)
PUNE-411 007
Bachelor of Computer Applications (Science)((2024 Pattern (NEP 2020)))
College Ledger(April-2025)
Puncode : CAAP020990 [1563]PROGRESSIVE EDUCATION SOCIETYS MODERN COLLEGE OF ARTS, SCIENCE AND COMMERCE WARJE
PUNE , PUNE

Total Appeared Students :- 22

Number of Students Passed : - 13
Number of Students with ATKT :-9
Number of Students Passed + ATKT :- 22
Number of Students Failed :- O

Number of Students Reserved :- 0
Passing Percentage :- 59.09%
Passing+ATKT percentage :- 100.00%



